
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 7, 1991

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

September 3, 1991
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: ASSORTED VARIETIES
3.50-7.50 Vi BU.

GREEN BEANS; 15.00-25.001 1/9BU.
YELLOW WAX BEANS; 16.00-22.00

1 1/9 BU.
LIMA BEANS; 14.00-20.00 I 1/9 BU.
BROCCOLI: 6.50-8.50 12-14 CT.
CABBAGE: 6.00-10.00 CRATE; RED

7.00-10.00 CRATE.
CUCUMBERS: 8.00-14.00 1 1/9 BU.
CANTALOPES: LARGE TO EXTRA

LARGE .65-1.20 EACH; SMALL
MEDIUM .20-.60 EACH.

EGGPLANT: 3.00-7.00 1 1/9 BU.
NECTARINES: 6.00-10.00 Vi BU.
ONIONS: DRY 4.75-6.25 Vi BU.
ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS 4.00-6.00

Vi BU.; INDIAN CORN LARGE SIZE
.80-1.20 BUNCH, INDIAN FINGERS.
SMALL SIZE .45-.6S BUNCH, JACK-
BE-LITTLES 4.00-5.00 Vi BU., POTTED
MUMS 2.00-3.50 EACH; FACE PUMP-
KINS .50-1.10 EACH; BIG MACS
3.00-8.00 EACH.

PLUMS: 4.50-7.00 Vi BU.
PICKLES: 5.50-9.50 Vi BU.
POTATOES; NEWRED AND WHITE

4.50-6.75 50 LBS. #l.
PEPPERS: LARGE AND EXTRA

LARGE GREEN 6.50-10.00 1 1/9 BU.,
SMALL TO MEDIUM 3.50-6.50 1 1/0
BU.; RED AND YELLOW 8.00-12.50 ,

1/9 BU.; SUNTAN 3.75-5.25 1 1/9 BU.
HOT 3.50-5.00 Vi BU.

PEACHES: 3.75-5.75 Vi BU.
PEARS: SECKEL 5.00-7.25 Vi BU..

BARTLETT 4.00-6.50 Vi BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .50-2.50 EACH.
RED BEETS: 4.00-7.50 15 CT.

BUNCH; LOOSE 4.75-8.50 1 1/9 BU.
SWEET CORN: WHITE .75-2.00

DOZ., YELLOW AND 81-COLOR
.50-1.25 DOZ.

YELLOW SQUASH: 3.50-6.00 Vi BU.
PATTYPANS: SMALL TO MEDIUM

3.00- Vi BU.; ACORN AND BUT-
TERNUT 3.00-6.00 1 1/9 BU.

TOMATOES; LARGE TO EXTRA
LARGE 7.00-13.00 25 LBS. #l, SMALL
TO MEDIUM 4.00-7.50 #l, CHERRY
6.00- 12PT. FLAT; PLUM 3.00-5.00
25 LBS.

WATERMELON: LOCAL SEEDLESS
1.50-3.00 EACH; SANGRIA AND ALL

SWEET 1.40-3.00 EACH; CRIMSON
SWEET SMALL TO MEDIUM .40-1.20
EACH AND LARGETO EXTRALARGE
1.25-2.00 EACH.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 5.50-10.00 Vi
BU.; YELLOW 4.00-7.50 Vi BU.

FALL CRAFT SALE OCT. 9.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS MON-

DAY THROUGH FRIDAY.
Kutztown Produce

Auction
Fleetwood, PA

September 3,4, & 5, 1991
10 A.M.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 3.50-5.50, ■/, BU.

m. ■ ii f I i Gasoline & Diesel Engines
Generators, Water Pumps,

High Pressure Washers
Diesel Engine

6 to 20 HP
1&2 Cylinder*
Gn Engine*

5 to IS HP

Generator*
or Oloml

Pressure
Washers

Gas or Diesel
1600 to 3600 PSI

Pumps
2" to 4"Troth Pumpo
S" to 4" Dltphrom

Pumpo
IX ” to 2X ” High

Hood Pumpo lor
Irrigollon

Wes Stauffer Engine
& Equipment

Epnrata, PA
717-738-421 S

Notts Engine
Service

Shlppensburg, PA
717-423-6300

Irvin’s
Repair Shop

Barr**, PA
814-669-4322

HERSHEVAG iEM
- |CIVI f,n' oul " ,yF"ds

138 Airport Rd. Esbenshade Mills
Marietta, PA 17547 Hll 1 box '•i‘> mi >■* i ’v>.-

YELLOW BEANS: 5.00-5.25 Vi BU.;
GREEN 4.00-8.00 V. BU.

CABBAGE: 7.00 BAG.
CANTALOUPES: SMALL TO

MEDIUM .26-1.00 EACH; LARGE
.85-1.50 EA.

CUCUMBERS: 3.50-5.00 Vi BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.00-5.00 Vi BU.
GLADIOLI: .20 EACH.
GOURDS: 4.00-6.00 Vi BU.
LIMA BEANS- 5.00-8.00 Vi BU.
NECTARINES: 3.00-8.50 V, BU.
GRAPES: 4.00-7.00 V. BU.
HONEYDEW: .701.50 EACH.
INDIAN CORN; .501.40 BUNCH.
ONIONS: 5.007.00 •/. BU.
PEACHES: t.25-7.00 V. BU.
POTTED MUMS: 2.003.25 EACH.
PEARS: 3.006.00 •/. BU.
PEPPERS: 2.003.00 ■/, BU.
PLUMS: 4.509.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES: 3.005.00 Vi BU., 7.00 50

LBS. AND 1.80 10 LBS.
RASPBERRIES: .60 Vi PT.
RED BEETS: 2.75-4.75 Vi BU.
PUMPKINS: .702.40 EACH; JACK-

BE-LITTLE 4.005.50 Vi BU.; NECK
.701.20 EACH.

SWEET CORN: .35-1.80 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 4.509.00 20 LB.BOX.
SWEETPOTATOES: 5.006.50 Vi BU.
ZUCCHINI: 4.005.50 Vi BU.
WATERMELONS: .25-1.70 EACH;

YELLOW .45-1.40.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS MON.

THRU SAT. 9:30 A.M.

Laurel DE Fruit
& Veg.

Sept. 4, 1991
BEANS (5) BUSHELS 12.00CUCUM-

BERS (7) CARTONS 5.50GOURDS (10)
CARTONS 5.00PEPPERS (12) BUSHEL
GREEN 5.50 RED 6.00 PUMPKINS (16)

dE)
TRACTORS:
Farmall Supar C w/Plaw, Cultivator,

Leadar, Mowar And Balt Pullay,
Nlca Completa $2,500

JD 4040 Powar Shift, Sound Guard,
2300 Hra., Sharp $26,600

JO 4240 PS, Sound Guard $24,900
Bobcat 743 Skid Staor Loadar, Sharp $10,900
JD 3020 Gaa, Powar Shift With Mtd.

Ml Plckar $6,450
JD 3020 Diaaal, Powar Shift, Sharp $6,950
JD 7020 Duala, Cab, Air, PTC, 3 Pt. 5harp...517,500
Bobcat 643 Diaaal Skid Staor Loadar $8,750

JD 71 2500 Plow.
JD 1480 0-18" Soml-Mtd. Plow
JD 4-18" F328 Auto Rood Plow
JD 2500 7x18” On-Land Plow.
JD IB Roll-Ovar Plow

Raoat Plow
JD 2800 8x18" Auto Raoat Plow.
(Naw) JD 12‘ Chiaal w/Walklng

Tandom
WhKa SSS 5-20" On Land P10w...COMBINES & PICKERS:

•620 Sid* Hill, turbo hydro, haatar & air, monitor,
■prudor.

Nl 611 combin*, sharp
JO 6343 3 Row 30” Com Haad .'.53,650
JO 4400 Diasal Rotary Seraan Comblna, Auto

Hsadar Haight*, Air, Moniter, 23.1x26,
and VS Faadar Houaa

JO 663 6 Row 30” Baan Haad.
JO 13' Quick Taeh Rigid Grain

ROLLER HARROWS AND
IH *315 12' Hollar Harrow,

Head
JD 4428 Combine, Nice
JD 444 4 Row Wide Com Hood..
JD 213 RigM Hoad For SWo Hill
HI 2 Row Wide w/Shollor

Brllllon 15’ Cuttlmulchar.

HAY & FORAGE E( lUIPHENT;
JD 1 Row, Row Crop Attachment, Nieo $550
JD 5% ’ Pickup Attachment
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
NH 2M Baler w/Ejeetor
NH MOO 12* Hydraulic Haybina....
JD #3O Hydraulic Bala Ejector
JD SO Side Mtd. Mower For

3020, Etc
Haeaton 1001 Mower Conditioner
Nl 7' Pull Type Graaa Mower
Caaa Hay Conditioner
JD 672 Hydraulic Drive Rake,

Llk* New
JD 24T Baler
NH 460 Hayblna.

DISCS AND FIELD CULTIVATORS
JO 12' TWA Plowing Dlae
Brady 18' Folding Fiald Cultivator.
JO 210 14’ Black Gang Dite
IH 475 20' Hydraulic Wing Dlac
JD 230 27’ Wing Fold Disc w/Naw

Bladaa
JD BWF 12’ Dlac
JD 12’ Plowing Dlac, Sharp
Athana Modal lifeWfiblac
Pittaburgh 10' Whaal Carrier Dlac

CULTIPACKERS
Brillien 10’ w/Blg Shall
Brilllon 3’ Section 28’ Packer
Brilllon 12' Packer, Big Shall
JD 10’ Packer.
(1) J2f Each Brilllon 12’ Packers

w/Tranaport
Brilllon 12’ w/Blg Shall
Brilllon 12’ Packer w/Transport..
Brilllon 16’ Packer w/Transport..
16' Dunham Transport Packer....

ROW CROP CULTIVATORS &

ITARY HOES
JD 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator

For 3020
JD RM 4 Row 30" Cultivator

Coming 1n...
JD 327 Balar w/#4O E|aetor, Sharp
Nl 213 Manura Spraadar
Nl 243 Manura Spraadar
JD 443 Com Haad, Lew-Tin, Sharp
JD 443 Com 'Haad

.$1,550
.$1,050

Store Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thru Fri.
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

EACH BIG MAC 2.15 SQUASH (8)
CARTONS YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK
5.50 TURBAN (55) .40 TOMATOES
(167) 25-LB CARTONS RED 3.00 7.50
PINK 3.00 5.00

APPLES (9) CARTONS RED DELI-
CIOUS 3.50 PEACHES (40) CARTONS
4.00

CANTALOUPS (2,321) PER MELON
SUPERSTAR .15- .40 ROAD RUNNER

WATERMELONS (10,719) PER
MELON JUBILEE 12-14 LB .30 15-19
LB .9025-29L8 2.25 ALL SWEET 15-19
LB .40 2.052024 LB .65- .75 25-29 LB
1.05- 1.50 3034 LB 1.60 LONG GRAY
2024 LB 1.653034 LB 2.10 SANGRIA
15-19 LB 1.20 1.60 PER CWT CRIM-
SON SWEET 15 up 3.00.

EVERGREEN ■Bl
TRACTOR CO., INC.EEiI

.$3,950
.$2,250
.$1,250
.$5/100
.$1,250

IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chiaal $1,850
JD 2700 6B Auto Raoat On-Land Plow $7/450
JD 10 Tooth Pull Typo Chiaal $1,850
JD 3200 6x18" Pull Typo Auto

.$3/950
.$3,950

.$3/450
.$4,850
.$2/450
.$3,500
.$6*450

JD 10* Pull Type CMmI
Brllllon 3 p(. Deep Ti 11...
JD 2700 SB Aule
JD 1710 A Mutch Tiller, 13 Shank, Sharp $4,500
JO 2700 SB Variable WMth Plow $5/450
IH 13 Shank Pull Type Chisel $l/450

Brilllon 15' Hollar Harrow $3,850
Kawanaa 20' Rat Fold Hollar Harrow $5,950
JD F950 12* Hollar Harrow $3/150
PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS;

JD 7000 Cons*ration • Row Liquid $9,500
JO Model B 14x7 Doublo Disc Drill $1,450
JD 8300 18x7 DO Grain Drill $3,450
JD 7000 6 Row Liquid Fort. Attach.- 0,500 -
JD 4 Row Conservation Plantar, Lata

Modal, Sharp
(1) (8) Ea. Complete JD 7000 Planter Units

.$3,350

w/No-TIII Coulter*

MISCELLANEOUS:
NH 352 Qrlnd*r-Mlx*r $2,450
JD 37 Loader, All Hydraulic* For UIIIRy $1,850
Donahura Implement Traitor .$1,850
JD 48 Loader for 2 Cylinder Tractor. $750
Transeraft 42’ Drop D*ek Trailer, Air

Rid*, Nlc*
200 Bu. Gravity Wagon
Bobcat 907 Baekho*
Fruehauf 20' St**l Dump Trailer, Single

Axle, For Grain
JD 48 Loader for Row Crop Tractor..
JD 48 Loader ForjJIISS Tractor
JD 10’ HO Front Dozer Blade
JD On-Land Hitch For 7B 2500 Plow.
JD Tandem Drill Hitch
Martin Scavenger Spreader #1678.

.$1,650

.$2,150

.$2,150

.$2,150

.$1,200
...$475
.$4,750

ANNOUNCING
THE AVAILABILITY

OF USED PARTS FOR THE
FOLLOWING MACHINES:

• 7000 Planters
• 2500 Plows Roller Harrows
• F350 Hydraulic (John Deere and

Reset Plowe Brllllon)
• Cultivator Parts ■35 and 3800
• Grain Drills Harvsstsrs
• Trip Plows * Grain Platform
• Disc Harrows ■ Combine Corn

Head

This Is a partial listing.
Plesse call for availability

even If your machine
Is not listed.

ERGREEN
jACTOR

;0. INC.

lta\

reen Rd., Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-445030 Evergi

.$4,450

.$1,150

.$3,650

.$2,650

.$1,650

.$4,350

.$7,350
.$1,500

...$450

.$2,950

...$350

...$2OO

.-$3,250
s9so

...$1,250

.$2,550

.$2,150

.$3,850
.$4,350

.$7,150

.$1,150

.$3,450

.$1,150
...$750

...$950
.$2/450
.$1,150
.$1,050

$1,250
.$1,250
.$1,850
.$1,850
.$1,450

each

.$2,650

.$3,250

$450

.$5,500

.$1,250

.$4,750

Roai


